## City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit No: BMC Inc. 94 Commercial Street 773-4299 Lessee/Buyer's Name: Owner Address: Phone: BusinessName: 94 Commercial Street BMC Inc. Contractor Name: Address: Phone: James Merry American Foundation 453 Gorham Run, N. Scarborough 839-3213 COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: 3 1999 Proposed Use: Past Use: office/retail office/retail \$50,000.00 \$ 270.00 **FIRE DEPT.** □ Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: Type 3<sup>22</sup> ☐ Denied CBL: 030-A-005 BOCA 46 Signature: Proposed Project Description: Zoning Approval: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA.D.) Stabilization of buildings as per plans Action: Approved Approved with Conditions: □ Shoreland Denied П □ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone Signature: Date: □ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐ Date Applied For: Permit Taken By: S.P. 04/27/99 Zoning Appeal □ Variance This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. ☐ Miscellaneous Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Conditional Use Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-3. □ Interpretation tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work... □ Approved □ Denied PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENTS Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review Requires Review Call for Plu 773-4299 Action: Latinia □Appoved I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been ☐ Approved with Condition authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, □ Denied if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit 04/27/99 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: PHONE:

PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Location of Construction:  94 Commercial Street  BMC Inc.		Phone: 773-4299			Permit No: 9 9 0 4 7 1		
Owner Address: 94 Commercial Street	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines	ssName:	PERMIT ISSUED		
ntractor Name:  nes Kerry American Foundation  Address:  Address:  Phone:  339-3213					Pernit Issued:  MAY   3   얼얼덩		
Past Use: office/retail	Proposed Use: office/retail	COST OF WORK: \$50,000.00		PERMIT FEE: \$ 270.00	MAIIS	1555	
		FIRE DEPT.	Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group: Type:	CITY OF POI		
Proposed Project Description:  Stabilization of buildings as per plans		Approved with Conditions:			☐ ☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 04/27/99	Signature:		Date:	☐ Subdivision☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐		
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing,</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not startion may invalidate a building permit and startion may invalidate and starting permit and star</li></ol>	septic or electrical work. ted within six (6) months of the date of				☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied	•	
	11177	12 - 4 877	W	PERMIT ISSUED VITH REQUIREMENT	the reduited treater	r Landmark re Review	
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of t authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	CERTIFICATION  the named property, or that the proposed  as his authorized agent and I agree to  is issued, I certify that the code official	I work is authorized by the conform to all applicable is authorized representat	e laws of th	is jurisdiction. In addition	on, □ Denied	Conditions	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	04/27/99		DUONE.	:		
SIGNATURE OF AFFEICANT	ADDRESS;	DATE:		PHONE:			
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	DIV TITE C	<del>.</del>		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT	l İ	

030 A 005 21 MAY WORK NOT STARTED & 2 June Same & 11 June work started in pasement walk site with ma marry contractors 25 June working in basament making Forms-8 2July STill in basement place some concrete - Placing Steep / July No work Today - 8 23 July work in basement about completed\_ Columns 1st and 2rd Floor 2 Aug 99 bracing Colums West Side First FLOOR Hug 99 Brackey Colums cast side First Floor 3- Hapt 99 - Nork Going Well- Finishing InTerior nork- Today Auch Eng. will be mexting To discuss extenior corrections. 99 WOLK WILL STO- t again vext week, & 3NOV. 99 NanorKB Dec. 99 Nuwork will be back Next week as por ones & ODOC, 94 NO WORK -S 7 Dec 99 No WONK Ja 2000 NO WOOKA **Inspection Record Type** Jan 2000 NO WORK - Meeting Today pogarding when Date Foundation: vonk will resume - 8 Framing: \_ Jan, 2009 - Working Ties between Cohumns. Plumbing: Feb. 2ppp - Walkedarey 3 STorpes STill Working Final: les bétween Columns - one day a week, L 76, 2K. Job about completed & Other: